
DATE DAY TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM DIV FIELD

Apr 1 Sat 10:00 AM Gamber Perry Hall Ltg B Magin Fld

Apr 8 Sat 4:00 PM Balto City Gamber Ltg B Ripken Memorial Fld

Apr 19 Wed 6:00 PM Gamber WAX Ltg B Magin Fld

Apr 22 Sat 3:00 PM Freedom Gamber Ltg B Freedom Park

Apr 26 Wed 7:30 PM COBRA1 Gamber Ltg B BlandAir #3

Apr 29 Sat 5:30 PM Gamber LTRC2 Ltg B Magin Fld

May 2 Tue 6:30 PM Sandy Spring Gamber Ltg B Cherrywood Park

May 6 Sat 3:00 PM Towsontown Gamber Ltg B Meadowood #1

May 10 Wed 6:30 PM Gamber COBRA2 Ltg B Magin Fld

May 13 Sat 2:00 PM Gamber Freedom Ltg B Magin Fld

GAMBER BOYS LIGHTNING


